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11

12

Kelaniya

Bachelor of Art General (External) - 2023

1010001023071024

1010001023070539

1010001023071016

1010001023069515

1010001023067154

1010001023070836

1010001023067923

1010001023069143

1010001023066248

1010001023071321

1010001023071701

1010001023071529

List of Selected Students.

Pathiranage Madhuka Mayathri
Samarasiri

Witharamalage Kareen Nirupani

Balasuriya Appuhamilage
Narmda Sandeepani

Pabodha Nilmini Nanayakkara

Pattiya Waththage Dulakshi
Madumali Chandradasa

Wewagedara Rathnayakage
Savindu Dilshan

Shalini Sanjali Dissanayake

Dasanayaka Mudiyanselage
Achini Sewwadhi Dasanayaka

Warnakula Weerasuriya Shaini
Nishaya Fernando

Withanage Imasha Sewmini
Withanage

Wathukarage Niwarthana Kavindi

Woshadee Hansana Arambage

Not Defined.

Christian
Culture

History

Not Defined.

History

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Psychology

Philosophy

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Literary
Criticism

Literary
Criticism

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Geography

Literary
Criticism

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - Univeristy of

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not



13

14

15

16

1010001023071636

1010001023069234

1010001023066859

1010001023071768

Rajapaksha Mohottige Sithmi
Sandasara Rajapaksha

Weerasekara Archchillage
Dinushika Anuruddhi
Weerasekara

Gunawansage Princy Kumary
Rajakaruna

Jayawardana Arachchillage Iresha
Kalhari Jayawardana

Not Defined.

Buddhist
philosophy

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Political
science

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.



