

## Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - University of Kelaniya

## **Bachelor of Art General (External) - 2023**

## List of Selected Students.

No	Application No	Name	Subject 01	Subject 02	Subject 03
1	1010001023071024	Pathiranage Madhuka Mayathri Samarasiri	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
2	1010001023070539	Witharamalage Kareen Nirupani	Christian Culture	Literary Criticism	Not Defined.
3	1010001023071016	Balasuriya Appuhamilage Narmda Sandeepani	History	Literary Criticism	Not Defined.
4	1010001023069515	Pabodha Nilmini Nanayakkara	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
5	1010001023067154	Pattiya Waththage Dulakshi Madumali Chandradasa	History	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
6	1010001023070836	Wewagedara Rathnayakage Savindu Dilshan	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
7	1010001023067923	Shalini Sanjali Dissanayake	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
8	1010001023069143	Dasanayaka Mudiyanselage Achini Sewwadhi Dasanayaka	Psychology	Geography	Not Defined.
9	1010001023066248	Warnakula Weerasuriya Shaini Nishaya Fernando	Philosophy	Literary Criticism	Not Defined.
10	1010001023071321	Withanage Imasha Sewmini Withanage	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
11	1010001023071701	Wathukarage Niwarthana Kavindi	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
12	1010001023071529	Woshadee Hansana Arambage	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not

					Defined.
13	1010001023071636	Rajapaksha Mohottige Sithmi Sandasara Rajapaksha	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
14	1010001023069234	Weerasekara Archchillage Dinushika Anuruddhi Weerasekara	Buddhist philosophy	Political science	Not Defined.
15	1010001023066859	Gunawansage Princy Kumary Rajakaruna	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
16	1010001023071768	Jayawardana Arachchillage Iresha Kalhari Jayawardana	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.